

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

W.P.(T). No. 1110 of 2022

Satish Kumar Tiwari

..... Petitioner

Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

..... Respondents

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK ROSHAN

For the Petitioner : Mr. Arpan Mishra, Advocate
For the Respondents : Mr. Binit Chandra, AC to AAG-III

06/12.02.2026 Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to remove the defects, as pointed-out by the Office, in course of the day.

2. List this case on 26.02.2026.

(Deepak Roshan, J.)

12th February, 2026

Kunal/-